
­­­­­­                    ­­­­­­            ­­­­­­­­               ­­­­­ 
 NOAA                        17                   0                  17 
 NSF                        143                   0                 143 
­­­­­­                     ­­­­­               ­­­­­               ­­­­­ 
 TOTAL                      160                   0                 160 
 

List of Attendees  
 

NAME INST/ORG. PHONE FAX E-MAIL
Alberts,
Jon

WHOI (508) 289-
2277

(508)
457-
2185

jalberts@whoi.edu

Askew,
Tim

HBOI (561) 465-
2400 X262

(561)
465-
2116

taskew@hboi.edu

Diebold,
John

LDEO (845) 365-
8367

(845)
359-
6817

marscico@ldeo.columbia.edu

Gardner,
Joan

NRL (202) 404-
1094

(202)
767-
0167

gardner@gur.nrl.navy.mil

Knox,
Robert

UNOLS (858) 534-
4729

(858)
535-
1817

rknox@ucsd.edu

Osgood,
Kenric

NOAA (301) 713-
3338X135

(301)
713-
4044

Kenric.Osgood@noaa.gov

Pfeiffer,
Tim

ONR (703) 696-
6999

  Timothy_Pfeiffer@onr.navy.mil

Prince,
Mike

UNOLS (831) 632-
4410

(831)
632-
4413

office@unols.org

Rabalais,
Steve

LUMCON (504) 851-
2808

(504)
851-
2863

srabalais@lumcon.edu

Rossmann,
Fred

NOAA (301) 713-
2465 X184

  Frederick.w.Rossmann@noaa.gov

Schwartz,
Dan

UNOLS/UW (206) 543-
5062

(206)
543-
6073

schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Taylor,
Paul

NAVO (228) 688-
5843

(228)
688-
5602

taylorp@navo.navy.mil

Ustach,Joe UNOLS (252) 504-
7579

(252)
504-
7651

joeu@duke.edu

White,
Douglas

UDEL (302) 645-
4225

(302)
645-
4007

dw@udel.edu

White,
Elizabeth

NOAA (301) 713-
3435X135

(301)
713-
1541

Elizabeth.white@noaa.gov

Wilkes,
Gordon

NAVO (228) 688-
4376

(228)
688-
4639

wilkesg@navo.navy.mil

Epp, David NSF     Depp@nsf.gov
Taylor,
Phil

NSF     Prtaylor@nsf.gov

Dieter,
Emma

NSF     Edieter@nsf.gov

Smith,
Holly

NSF     Hesmith@nsf.gov

Daly,
Kendra

NSF     Kdaly@nsf.gov

Itsweire,
Eric

NSF     Eitsweir@nsf.gov

  
  
  
 


